General
Power Supply DC 12V (11V - 16V),
Test Voltage 13.2V
Negative Ground
Current Consumption Less than 2.5A (Vol. Max.)
Maximum Output More than 18W
Output Impedance 4Ω
Sub Woofer Maximum Output More than 34W

D750 B0BC9R000011 Diode
D753 MA736TX Diode
D754 MA736TX Diode
D757 B0BC8R100007 Diode
D781 B0BC9R000011 Diode
D801 B0BC5R100005 Diode
D803 B0FCKM000001 Diode
D804 B0FCKM000001 Diode
D805 B0FCKM000001 Diode
D806 B0ACCK000005 Diode
D808 YEADDAM3MA47 Diode
D809 B0FCKM000001 Diode
D811 B0FCKM000001 Diode
D813 B0FCKM000001 Diode
CAPACITORs
C2 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C3 YECUS1H153KX Ceramic, 0.015µF 50WV
C4 YECUS1C154KX Ceramic, 0.15µF 16WV
C8 F1J1C394A006 Ceramic, 0.39µF 16WV
C9 YECUS1E273KX Ceramic, 0.027µF 25WV
C13 F1J1H472A675 Ceramic, 4700PF 50WV
C14 F1J1H561A675 Ceramic, 560PF 50WV
C16 ECQV1H104B46 Plastic Film, 0.1µF 50WV
C22 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C23 F1J1E563A042 Ceramic, 0.056µF 25WV
C24 YECUS1C334KX Ceramic, 0.33µF 16WV
C27 YECUS1H123KX Ceramic, 0.012µF 50WV
C29 F1J1H392A675 Ceramic, 3900PF 50WV
C31 F1J1H561A675 Ceramic, 560PF 50WV
C32 ECQV1H104B46 Plastic Film, 0.1µF 50WV
C51 YECUZ1H103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C52 YECUZ1H102KX Ceramic, 1000PF 50WV
C53 F1J1H471A390 Ceramic, 470PF 50WV
C62 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C63 YECUS1H153KX Ceramic, 0.015µF 50WV
C64 YECUS1C154KX Ceramic, 0.15µF 16WV
C68 F1J1C394A006 Ceramic, 0.39µF 16WV
C69 YECUS1E273KX Ceramic, 0.027µF 25WV
C73 F1J1H472A675 Ceramic, 4700PF 50WV
C74 F1J1H561A675 Ceramic, 560PF 50WV
C75 ECQV1H104B46 Plastic Film, 0.1µF 50WV
C82 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C83 F1J1E563A042 Ceramic, 0.056µF 25WV
C84 YECUS1C334KX Ceramic, 0.33µF 16WV
C87 YECUS1H123KX Ceramic, 0.012µF 50WV
C89 F1J1H392A675 Ceramic, 3900PF 50WV
C91 F1J1H561A675 Ceramic, 560PF 50WV
C92 ECQV1H104B46 Plastic Film, 0.1µF 50WV
C96 ECEA1APD101I Electrolytic, 100µF 10WV
C97 ECEA1APD101I Electrolytic, 100µF 10WV
C98 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C99 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
10
CUSTOM MADE FOR SUBARU / CQ-EF1560L
Ref.
No.
Part No. Part Name & Description Remarks
C101 YECUS1C154KX Ceramic, 0.15µF 16WV
C102 F1J1H472A675 Ceramic, 4700PF 50WV
C121 YECUS1E273KX Ceramic, 0.027µF 25WV
C124 F1J1H682A675 Ceramic, 6800PF 50WV
C125 YECUS1C474KX Ceramic, 0.47µF 16WV
C131 YECUS1E273KX Ceramic, 0.027µF 25WV
C134 F1J1H682A675 Ceramic, 6800PF 50WV
C136 YECUS1C474KX Ceramic, 0.47µF 16WV
C142 ECEA1EKS3R3I Electrolytic, 3.3µF 25WV
C143 F1J1H333A395 Ceramic, 0.033µF 50WV
C144 ECEA1HBD010I Electrolytic, 1µF 50WV
C145 YECUS1H683ZF Ceramic, 0.068µF 50WV
C146 F1J1H333A395 Ceramic, 0.033µF 50WV
C147 F1J1H333A395 Ceramic, 0.033µF 50WV
C148 F1H1C563A005 Ceramic, 0.056µF 16WV
C149 YECUZ1E183KX Ceramic, 0.018µF 25WV
C150 F1J1H333A395 Ceramic, 0.033µF 50WV
C151 ECEA1CKA100 Electrolytic, 10µF 16WV
C152 F1J1H151A672 Ceramic, 150PF 50WV
C153 F1J1H471A390 Ceramic, 470PF 50WV
C154 YECUZ1E223KX Ceramic, 0.022µF 25WV
C156 F1J1H103A700 Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C161 YECUS1E223KX Ceramic, 0.022µF 25WV
C162 ECA1AM221I Electrolytic, 220µF 10WV
C163 F1J1H103A700 Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C164 YECUS1E223KX Ceramic, 0.022µF 25WV
C165 ECEA1AKA221 Electrolytic, 220µF 10WV
C170 F1J1H222A675 Ceramic, 2200PF 50WV
C171 F1J1H103A700 Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C173 ECEA1AKS101 Electrolytic, 100µF 10WV
C174 F1J1H224A679 Ceramic, 0.22µF 50WV
C175 YECUZ1H102KX Ceramic, 1000PF 50WV
C200 YECUS1E393KX Ceramic, 0.039µF 25WV
C201 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C202 YECUS1C683KX Ceramic, 0.068µF 16WV
C203 YECUS1C683KX Ceramic, 0.068µF 16WV
C204 F1J1H103A700 Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C205 ECEA1HBD010I Electrolytic, 1µF 50WV
C206 F1J1H472A675 Ceramic, 4700PF 50WV
C207 F1J1H182A514 Ceramic, 1800PF 50WV
C208 ECEA1HBD010I Electrolytic, 1µF 50WV
C216 ECEA1CBD4R7I Electrolytic, 4.7µF 16WV
C217 F1H1H6810007 Ceramic, 680PF 50WV
C219 ECEA1HBD010I Electrolytic, 1µF 50WV
C220 ECEA1HBD010I Electrolytic, 1µF 50WV
C241 ECEA1HKA010 Electrolytic, 1µF 50WV
C242 ECEA1CKA100 Electrolytic, 10µF 16WV
C243 ECA1CM101I Electrolytic, 100µF 16WV
C261 ECEA1APD101I Electrolytic, 100µF 10WV
C262 F1J1H103A700 Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C263 F1J1H103A700 Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C274 YECUS1C823KX Ceramic, 0.082µF 16WV
C294 F1H1H104A783 Ceramic, 0.1µF 50WV
C297 F1J1H1020024 Ceramic, 1000PF 50WV
C299 F1K1H683A033 Ceramic, 0.068µF 50WV
C301 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C302 YECUS1C683KX Ceramic, 0.068µF 16WV
C303 YECUS1C683KX Ceramic, 0.068µF 16WV
C304 F1J1H103A700 Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C305 ECEA1HBD010I Electrolytic, 1µF 50WV
C306 F1J1H472A675 Ceramic, 4700PF 50WV
C307 F1J1H182A514 Ceramic, 1800PF 50WV
C308 ECEA1HBD010I Electrolytic, 1µF 50WV
C312 YECUZ1H332KX Ceramic, 3300PF 50WV
C313 YECUZ1H332KX Ceramic, 3300PF 50WV
C314 YECUZ1H332KX Ceramic, 3300PF 50WV
C315 YECUZ1H332KX Ceramic, 3300PF 50WV
C316 ECEA1CBD4R7I Electrolytic, 4.7µF 16WV
C317 F1H1H6810007 Ceramic, 680PF 50WV
C319 ECEA1HBD010I Electrolytic, 1µF 50WV
C320 ECEA1HBD010I Electrolytic, 1µF 50WV
C321 ECEA1HBD010I Electrolytic, 1µF 50WV
C322 ECEA1HBD010I Electrolytic, 1µF 50WV
Ref.
No.
Part No. Part Name & Description Remarks
C361 YECUV1H473ZF Ceramic, 0.047µF 50WV
C362 YECUV1H473ZF Ceramic, 0.047µF 50WV
C371 ECEA0JPD101 Electrolytic, 100µF 6.3WV
C372 F1J1H103A700 Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C374 YECUS1C823KX Ceramic, 0.082µF 16WV
C394 F1H1H104A783 Ceramic, 0.1µF 50WV
C399 F1K1H683A033 Ceramic, 0.068µF 50WV
C401 YECUZ1H103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C402 YECUV1C105KX Ceramic, 1µF 16WV
C403 YECUV1C105KX Ceramic, 1µF 16WV
C404 YECUV1C105KX Ceramic, 1µF 16WV
C405 YECUV1C105KX Ceramic, 1µF 16WV
C406 F1J1H1020024 Ceramic, 1000PF 50WV
C407 F1J1H1020024 Ceramic, 1000PF 50WV
C411 F1H1H104A783 Ceramic, 0.1µF 50WV
C412 F1H1H104A783 Ceramic, 0.1µF 50WV
C451 ECEA1ESN4R7 Electrolytic, 4.7µF 25WV
C452 YECUZ1H103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C453 YECUZ1H103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C455 ECA1CM101I Electrolytic, 100µF 16WV
C505 YECUZ1H561KX Ceramic, 560PF 50WV
C506 YECUZ1H561KX Ceramic, 560PF 50WV
C601 F1H1H104A783 Ceramic, 0.1µF 50WV
C602 YECUZ1E104ZF Ceramic, 0.1µF 25WV
C603 YECUZ1H103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C604 YECUZ1H103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C605 F1H1H180A020 Ceramic, 18PF 50WV
C606 F1H1H180A020 Ceramic, 18PF 50WV
C607 ECEA0JKA331I Electrolytic, 330µF 6.3WV
C608 F1H1H101A231 Ceramic, 100PF 50WV
C609 F1H1H101A231 Ceramic, 100PF 50WV
C610 YECUZ1E104ZF Ceramic, 0.1µF 25WV
C611 YECUZ1H103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C612 F1H1H222A190 Ceramic, 2200PF 50WV
C613 F1H1H222A190 Ceramic, 2200PF 50WV
C615 YECUZ1H471KX Ceramic, 470PF 50WV
C616 YECUZ1H221JC Ceramic, 220PF 50WV
C617 YECUZ1H103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C700 ECQV1H103B46 Plastic Film, 0.01µF 50WV
C702 F1J1E104A074 Ceramic, 0.1µF 25WV
C703 F2A1C392A455 Electrolytic, 3900µF 16WV
C704 ECQV1H103B46 Plastic Film, 0.01µF 50WV
C705 ECA1CM102B Electrolytic, 1000µF 16WV
C706 F4D554730015 Electrolytic, 0.047µF 5.5WV
C707 YECUZ1H103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C708 ECEA1CKA100 Electrolytic, 10µF 16WV
C709 F2A1C392A455 Electrolytic, 3900µF 16WV
C710 ECA1CM102B Electrolytic, 1000µF 16WV
C711 YECUZ1H103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C712 EEUFC1C820 Electrolytic, 82µF 16WV
C713 F1J1E104A043 Ceramic, 0.1µF 25WV
C714 ECA1CDT222 Electrolytic, 2200µF 16WV
C715 ECEA1AKS101 Electrolytic, 100µF 10WV
C716 F1J1H121A672 Ceramic, 120PF 50WV
C718 YECUZ1H103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C719 EEAFC1A820H Electrolytic, 82µF 10WV
C730 F1J1E104A043 Ceramic, 0.1µF 25WV
C731 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C732 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C733 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C734 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C735 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C736 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C737 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C741 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C750 ECEA1HKA010 Electrolytic, 1µF 50WV
C751 ECEA1HKA010 Electrolytic, 1µF 50WV
C752 YECUZ1E104ZF Ceramic, 0.1µF 25WV
C753 F1J1E104A074 Ceramic, 0.1µF 25WV
C754 ECEA1AKS101 Electrolytic, 100µF 10WV
C755 YECUZ1H103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C756 ECA1CDT222 Electrolytic, 2200µF 16WV
C760 ECA1CM330I Electrolytic, 33µF 16WV
11
CUSTOM MADE FOR SUBARU / CQ-EF1560L
Ref.
No.
Part No. Part Name & Description Remarks
C761 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C762 YECUZ1H103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C763 EEUFC1C820 Electrolytic, 82µF 16WV
C778 YECUS1C334KX Ceramic, 0.33µF 16WV
C779 YECUS1C683KX Ceramic, 0.068µF 16WV
C780 YECUS1C334KX Ceramic, 0.33µF 16WV
C781 ECEA1CKA100 Electrolytic, 10µF 16WV
C782 YECUZ1H103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C783 ECEA1AKA221 Electrolytic, 220µF 10WV
C784 YECUS1C334KX Ceramic, 0.33µF 16WV
C785 YECUS1C224KX Ceramic, 0.22µF 16WV
C786 F1J1E104A074 Ceramic, 0.1µF 25WV
C791 YECUS1A105KX Ceramic, 1µF 10WV
C801 EEUFC1J221XB Electrolytic, 220µF 63WV
C802 EEVFK1E221P Electrolytic, 220µF 25WV
C803 EEUFC1V331B Electrolytic, 330µF 35WV
C804 EEVHA2A330P Electrolytic, 33µF 100WV
C805 EEVFK1E221P Electrolytic, 220µF 25WV
C806 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C807 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C808 F1L2A104A006 Ceramic, 0.1µF 100WV
C809 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C810 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C812 YECUV2A103KX Ceramic, 0.01µF 100WV
C813 F1J1H103A700 Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C814 YECUS1E393KX Ceramic, 0.039µF 25WV
C817 EEVFK1C221P Electrolytic, 220µF 16WV
C818 F1J1H1040014 Ceramic, 0.1µF 50WV
C819 F1J1H103A700 Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C820 F1J1E104A043 Ceramic, 0.1µF 25WV
C821 F1J1H1020024 Ceramic, 1000PF 50WV
C822 YECUZ1H472KX Ceramic, 4700PF 50WV
C872 F1J1E2240009 Ceramic, 0.22µF 25WV
C873 F1J1E104A074 Ceramic, 0.1µF 25WV
C874 F1J1E4740001 Ceramic, 0.47µF 25WV
C876 EEVFK1E471P Electrolytic, 470µF 25WV
C885 YECUZ1H221JC Ceramic, 220PF 50WV
C887 F1J1H1040014 Ceramic, 0.1µF 50WV
C889 EEUFC1C561B Electrolytic, 560µF 16WV
C890 YECUZ1H151JC Ceramic, 150PF 50WV
C891 YECUZ1H151JC Ceramic, 150PF 50WV
RESISTORs
R1 ERJ6GEYJ332 Chip, 3.3kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R2 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R3 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R4 ERJ6GEYJ182 Chip, 1.8kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R5 ERJ6GEYJ392 Chip, 3.9kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R8 ERJ6GEYJ682 Chip, 6.8kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R9 ERJ6GEYJ272 Chip, 2.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R10 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R16 ERJ8GEY0R00 Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R17 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R21 ERJ6GEYJ332 Chip, 3.3kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R22 ERJ6GEYJ153 Chip, 15kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R23 ERJ6GEYJ183 Chip, 18kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R24 ERJ6GEYJ101 Chip, 100ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R25 ERJ6GEYJ222 Chip, 2.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R28 ERJ6GEYJ272 Chip, 2.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R61 ERJ6GEYJ332 Chip, 3.3kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R62 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R63 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R64 ERJ6GEYJ182 Chip, 1.8kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R65 ERJ6GEYJ392 Chip, 3.9kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R68 ERJ6GEYJ682 Chip, 6.8kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R69 ERJ6GEYJ272 Chip, 2.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R70 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R81 ERJ6GEYJ332 Chip, 3.3kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R82 ERJ6GEYJ153 Chip, 15kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R83 ERJ6GEYJ183 Chip, 18kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R84 ERJ6GEYJ101 Chip, 100ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R85 ERJ6GEYJ222 Chip, 2.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
Ref.
No.
Part No. Part Name & Description Remarks
R88 ERJ6GEYJ272 Chip, 2.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R101 ERJ6GEYJ153 Chip, 15kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R103 ERJ6GEYJ153 Chip, 15kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R105 ERJ6GEYJ183 Chip, 18kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R121 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R123 ERJ6GEYJ222 Chip, 2.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R128 ERJ3GEYJ222V Chip, 2.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R129 ERJ3GEYJ473V Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R131 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R133 ERJ6GEYJ222 Chip, 2.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R142 ERJ6GEYJ104 Chip, 100kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R143 ERJ6GEYJ123 Chip, 12kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R144 ERJ3GEYJ472V Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R145 ERJ6GEYJ184 Chip, 180kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R146 ERJ6GEYJ273 Chip, 27kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R147 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R148 ERJ3GEYJ332V Chip, 3.3kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R152 ERJ6GEYJ822 Chip, 8.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R153 ERJ6GEYJ823 Chip, 82kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R154 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R155 ERJ6GEYJ563 Chip, 56kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R156 ERJ6GEYJ104 Chip, 100kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R157 ERJ3GEYJ101V Chip, 100ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R158 ERJ6GEYJ123 Chip, 12kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R159 ERJ6GEYJ104 Chip, 100kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R160 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R201 ERJ6GEYJ682 Chip, 6.8kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R202 ERJ6GEYJ153 Chip, 15kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R203 ERJ6GEYJ123 Chip, 12kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R204 ERJ6GEYJ122 Chip, 1.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R205 ERJ6GEYJ563 Chip, 56kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R206 ERJ6GEYJ122 Chip, 1.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R216 ERJ6GEYJ332 Chip, 3.3kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R217 ERJ3GEYJ682V Chip, 6.8kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R218 ERJ3GEYJ332V Chip, 3.3kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R219 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R220 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R237 ERJ6GEYJ223 Chip, 22kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R238 ERJ6GEYJ223 Chip, 22kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R239 ERJ6GEYJ223 Chip, 22kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R240 ERJ6GEYJ223 Chip, 22kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R241 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R251 ERJ6GEYJ273 Chip, 27kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R252 ERJ6GEYJ273 Chip, 27kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R271 ERJ3GEYJ2R2V Chip, 2.2ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R272 ERJ3GEYJ2R2V Chip, 2.2ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R273 ERJ3GEYJ2R2V Chip, 2.2ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R274 ERJ6GEYJ2R2 Chip, 2.2ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R275 ERJ3GEYJ2R2V Chip, 2.2ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R276 ERJ3GEYJ2R2V Chip, 2.2ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R277 ERJ3GEYJ2R2V Chip, 2.2ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R278 ERJ3GEYJ2R2V Chip, 2.2ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R294 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R295 ERJ3GEYJ124V Chip, 120kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R297 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R299 ERJ6GEYJ183 Chip, 18kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R301 ERJ6GEYJ682 Chip, 6.8kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R302 ERJ6GEYJ153 Chip, 15kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R303 ERJ6GEYJ123 Chip, 12kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R304 ERJ6GEYJ122 Chip, 1.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R305 ERJ6GEYJ563 Chip, 56kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R306 ERJ6GEYJ122 Chip, 1.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R310 ERJ3GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R312 ERJ3GEYJ474V Chip, 470kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R313 ERJ3GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R315 ERJ3GEYJ474V Chip, 470kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R316 ERJ6GEYJ332 Chip, 3.3kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R317 ERJ3GEYJ682V Chip, 6.8kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W

CUSTOM MADE FOR SUBARU / CQ-EF1560L
Ref.
No.
Part No. Part Name & Description Remarks
R361 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R365 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R371 ERJ6GEYJ222 Chip, 2.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R372 ERJ6GEYJ222 Chip, 2.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R392 ERJ3GEYJ473V Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R394 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R395 ERJ3GEYJ124V Chip, 120kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R399 ERJ6GEYJ183 Chip, 18kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R401 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R402 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R403 ERJ3GEYJ473V Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R404 ERJ3GEYJ683V Chip, 68kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R405 ERJ3GEYJ273 Chip, 27kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R406 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R411 ERDS2TJ102 Carbon, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/4W
R412 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R413 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R451 ERJ3GEYJ152V Chip, 1.5kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R452 ERJ3GEYJ152V Chip, 1.5kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R453 ERJ6GEYJ272 Chip, 2.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R454 ERJ3GEYJ152V Chip, 1.5kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R509 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R511 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R602 ERJ3GEYJ473V Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R603 ERJ3GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R604 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R606 ERJ3GEYJ472V Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R607 ERJ3GEYJ472V Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R608 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R609 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R610 ERJ3GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R611 ERJ3GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R612 ERJ3GEYJ473V Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R613 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R614 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R615 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R616 ERJ6GEYJ151 Chip, 150ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R617 ERJ6GEYJ151 Chip, 150ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R618 ERJ6GEYJ820V Chip, 82ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R619 ERJ3GEYJ473V Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R620 ERJ3GEYJ222V Chip, 2.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R622 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R624 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W

R642 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R643 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R647 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R648 ERJ3GEYJ473V Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R649 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R650 ERJ3GEYJ473V Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R651 ERJ3GEYJ473V Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R652 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R653 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R654 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R656 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R657 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R658 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R659 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R660 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R665 ERJ3GEYJ333V Chip, 33kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R666 ERJ3GEYJ473V Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R669 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R670 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R671 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
Ref.
No.
Part No. Part Name & Description Remarks
R672 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R673 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R674 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R675 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R676 ERJ6GEYJ223 Chip, 22kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R677 ERJ6GEYJ823 Chip, 82kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R681 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R701 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R702 ERJ3GEYJ271V Chip, 270ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R705 ERJ8GEYJ332V Chip, 3.3kΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R706 ERJ8GEYJ332V Chip, 3.3kΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R707 ERJ8GEYJ332V Chip, 3.3kΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R710 ERJ3GEYJ471V Chip, 470ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R711 ERJ8GEYJ1R0V Chip, 1ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R714 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R715 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R725 ERJ3GEYJ473V Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R741 D0HB273ZA002 Metal Oxide, 27kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R742 D0HB274ZA002 Metal Oxide, 270kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R743 D0HB472ZA002 Metal Oxide, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R744 D0HB433ZA002 Metal Oxide, 43kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R750 ERJ6GEYJ272 Chip, 2.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R751 ERJ3GEYJ683V Chip, 68kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R752 ERJ3GEYJ683V Chip, 68kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R753 ERJ3GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R755 ERJ3GEYJ473V Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R756 ERJ8GEYJ471V Chip, 470ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R757 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R759 ERJ3GEYJ181V Chip, 180ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R762 ERJ3GEYJ561V Chip, 560ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R763 ERJ3GEYJ272V Chip, 2.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R764 ERX1SJ2R2 Metal Film, 2.2ΩΩΩΩ 1W
R770 ERJ6GEYJ123 Chip, 12kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R771 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R772 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R773 ERJ3GEYJ104V Chip, 100kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R774 ERJ3GEYJ104V Chip, 100kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R776 ERJ6GEYJ223 Chip, 22kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R777 ERJ6GEYJ223 Chip, 22kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R778 ERJ6GEYJ223 Chip, 22kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R779 ERJ6GEYJ223 Chip, 22kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R782 ERJ3GEYJ391V Chip, 390ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R783 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R790 ERJ3GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R791 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R803 ERJ6GEYJ223 Chip, 22kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R806 ERJ6RBD513V Metal Film, 51kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R807 ERJ6RBD242V Metal Film, 2.4kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R808 ERJ6ENF3001V Chip, 3kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R809 ERJ6ENF1201V Chip, 1.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R815 ERJ8GEYJ392V Chip, 3.9kΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R816 ERJ6GEYJ470 Chip, 47ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R817 ERJ6GEYJ391 Chip, 390ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R818 ERJ6GEYJ220 Chip, 22ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R820 ERJ3GEYJ105V Chip, 1MΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R821 ERJ3GEYJ473V Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R822 ERJ3GEYJ152V Chip, 1.5kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R823 ERJ3GEYJ220V Chip, 22ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R824 ERJ3GEYJ473V Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R933 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R995 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R996 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R997 ERJ8GEY0R00 Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
CONNECTORs
CN402 YEAE08040CJ Connector, 8P
CN403 K1MN08A00010 Connector, 8P
CN404 K1MN08A00010 Connector, 8P
CN405 K1KA08B00218 Connector, 8P
CN501 YEAEK623214S Connector, 14P
CN601 YEAETKCF06QS Connector, 6P
CN602 K1KA10B00162 Connector, 10P
13
CUSTOM MADE FOR SUBARU / CQ-EF1560L
Ref.
No.
Part No. Part Name & Description Remarks
CN603 K1KA12B00105 Connector, 12P
CN701 K1KA14B00053 Connector, 14P
CN704 K1MR05A00042 Connector, 5P
COILs
L51 G1C3R3J00003 Coil
L102 J0JCC0000010 Coil

Ref.
No.
Part No. Part Name & Description Remarks
D951 B3ACA0000240 Diode
D952 B3ACA0000240 Diode
D953 B0ACCK000005 Diode
D954 B0ACCK000005 Diode
D955 B0ACCK000005 Diode
D956 B0ACCK000005 Diode
D957 B3AAB0000101 Diode
D958 B3AAB0000101 Diode
CAPACITORs
C901 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C902 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C903 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C904 YECUS1H180JC Ceramic, 18PF 50WV
C905 F1J1H390A025 Ceramic, 39PF 50WV
C906 F1J1H103A513 Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C907 F1J1H103A513 Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C908 F1J1H1040014 Ceramic, 0.1µF 50WV
C909 F1J1H1040014 Ceramic, 0.1µF 50WV
C910 F1J1H103A513 Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C911 F1J1H103A513 Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C912 F1J1H103A513 Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C913 F1J1H103A513 Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C914 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C915 F1L2A104A006 Ceramic, 0.1µF 100WV
C916 F1J1H103A513 Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C921 YECUB1H104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 50WV
C922 YECUS1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C925 F1J1H101A672 Ceramic, 100PF 50WV
C926 F1J1H101A672 Ceramic, 100PF 50WV
C927 F1J1H101A672 Ceramic, 100PF 50WV
C928 F1J1H101A672 Ceramic, 100PF 50WV
C929 F1J1H103A513 Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C930 F1J1H103A513 Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C931 F1J1H101A672 Ceramic, 100PF 50WV
C932 F1J1H101A672 Ceramic, 100PF 50WV
C933 F1J1H101A672 Ceramic, 100PF 50WV
C934 F1J1H101A672 Ceramic, 100PF 50WV
RESISTORs
R100 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R701 ERJ6GEYJ181 Chip, 180ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R702 ERJ6GEYJ121 Chip, 120ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R703 ERJ6GEYJ121 Chip, 120ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R704 ERJ6GEYJ181 Chip, 180ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R705 ERJ6GEYJ182 Chip, 1.8kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R706 ERJ6GEYJ182 Chip, 1.8kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R807 ERJ6GEYJ683 Chip, 68kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R808 ERJ6GEYJ683 Chip, 68kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R811 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R812 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R813 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R814 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R816 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R901 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R902 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R903 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R904 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R905 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R906 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R907 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R908 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R909 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R910 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R911 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R912 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R913 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R914 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R915 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R916 ERJ6GEYJ472 Chip, 4.7kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R917 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
Ref.
No.
Part No. Part Name & Description Remarks
R918 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R919 ERJ6GEYJ471 Chip, 470ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R920 ERJ6GEYJ471 Chip, 470ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R921 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R922 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R923 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R924 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R925 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R926 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R927 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R928 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R929 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R930 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R931 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R932 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R933 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R934 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R935 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R936 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R937 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R938 ERJ8GEYJ470V Chip, 47ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R940 ERJ8GEYJ470V Chip, 47ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R941 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R942 ERJ6GEYJ152 Chip, 1.5kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R943 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R944 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R945 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R949 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R951 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R952 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R953 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R954 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R955 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R956 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R957 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R958 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R959 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R960 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R961 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R962 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R965 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R966 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R969 ERJ6GEYJ162V Chip, 1.6kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R970 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R971 ERJ6GEYJ162V Chip, 1.6kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R972 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R973 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R974 ERJ6GEYJ681 Chip, 680ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R975 ERJ6GEYJ473 Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R976 ERJ6GEYJ162V Chip, 1.6kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R977 ERJ6GEYJ222 Chip, 2.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R978 ERJ6GEYJ821 Chip, 820ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R979 ERJ6GEYJ162V Chip, 1.6kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R980 ERJ6GEYJ821 Chip, 820ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R981 ERJ6GEYJ162V Chip, 1.6kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R982 ERJ6GEYJ561 Chip, 560ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R983 ERJ6GEYJ162V Chip, 1.6kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R984 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R985 ERJ6GEYJ162V Chip, 1.6kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R986 ERJ6GEYJ821 Chip, 820ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R987 ERJ6GEYJ162V Chip, 1.6kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R988 ERJ6GEYJ162V Chip, 1.6kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R989 ERJ6GEYJ222 Chip, 2.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R990 ERJ6GEYJ561 Chip, 560ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R991 ERJ6GEYJ561 Chip, 560ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R992 ERJ6GEYJ162V Chip, 1.6kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R993 ERJ6GEYJ681 Chip, 680ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R994 ERJ6GEYJ162V Chip, 1.6kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R995 ERJ6GEYJ122 Chip, 1.2kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R997 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R998 ERJ6GEYJ102 Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R999 ERJ6GEYJ103 Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
15
CUSTOM MADE FOR SUBARU / CQ-EF1560L
Ref.
No.
Part No. Part Name & Description Remarks
CONNECTORs
CJ901 K1KB10A00112 Connector, 10P
CJ902 K1MQ12A00005 Connector, 12P
CN911 YEAJ071600 Connector, 6P
CN912 YEAJ071600 Connector, 6P
CN921 YEAJ071600 Connector, 6P

[E9256] CD Servo Block
IC´s AND TRANSISTORs
IC101 C1BB00000624 IC
IC201 MNG7911AC1UC IC
IC202 C3ABMB000034 IC
IC301 MNBC67GALUC IC
IC402 C0DBZFC00050 IC
IC501 C0GBH0000006 IC
IC601 C0GBY0000014 IC
IC602 YEAMMC3326D3 IC
Q101 2SB766ATX Transistor
Q521 B1GBCFCJ0005 Transistor
DIODE
D301 MA152WKTX Diode
CAPACITORs
C1 EEVFC0J102P Electrolytic, 1000µF 6.3WV
C101 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C102 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C103 F3H0J1070005 Tantalum, 100µF 6.3WV
C104 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C105 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C106 F1H1H8210002 Ceramic, 820PF 50WV
C107 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C108 F1H1H682A190 Ceramic, 6800PF 50WV
C109 F1H1H222A190 Ceramic, 2200PF 50WV
C110 F1K0J1060015 Ceramic, 10µF 6.3WV
C111 F1H1H1010005 Ceramic, 100PF 50WV
C112 F1H1E103A011 Ceramic, 0.01µF 25WV
C113 F1H1E103A011 Ceramic, 0.01µF 25WV
C114 F1H1H2710006 Ceramic, 270PF 50WV
C115 F1H1H6810005 Ceramic, 680PF 50WV
C116 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C117 F1K0J1060015 Ceramic, 10µF 6.3WV
C201 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C204 F1H1E123A011 Ceramic, 0.012µF 25WV
C206 F1K0J1060015 Ceramic, 10µF 6.3WV
C208 EEVFC0J102P Electrolytic, 1000µF 6.3WV
C209 F1K0J1060015 Ceramic, 10µF 6.3WV
C210 F1H0J1050010 Ceramic, 1µF 6.3WV
C211 F1H0J1050010 Ceramic, 1µF 6.3WV
C213 YECUZ1H102KX Ceramic, 1000PF 50WV
C214 YECUZ1E223KX Ceramic, 0.022µF 25WV
C215 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C216 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C217 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C218 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C219 F1H1H100A226 Ceramic, 10PF 50WV
C301 F1K0J1060015 Ceramic, 10µF 6.3WV
C315 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C316 F1H1E103A011 Ceramic, 0.01µF 25WV
C316 F1H1H103A783 Ceramic, 0.01µF 50WV
C401 F1H0J1050010 Ceramic, 1µF 6.3WV
C402 F1K0J1060015 Ceramic, 10µF 6.3WV
C411 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C412 F3G1A336A001 Tantalum, 33µF 10WV
C413 F1H1H104A783 Ceramic, 0.1µF 50WV
C413 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C501 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C502 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C503 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C504 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C521 F1H1H820A231 Ceramic, 82PF 50WV
C522 F1H1H820A231 Ceramic, 82PF 50WV
C523 F1H1H820A231 Ceramic, 82PF 50WV
Ref.
No.
Part No. Part Name & Description Remarks
C531 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C532 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C541 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C601 F1H1H8210002 Ceramic, 820PF 50WV
C602 F1H1H8210002 Ceramic, 820PF 50WV
C603 F1H0J1050010 Ceramic, 1µF 6.3WV
C604 YECUZ1C333KX Ceramic, 0.033µF 16WV
C605 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C606 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
C607 ECEV1CA470SP Electrolytic, 47µF 16WV
C608 F1K0J1060015 Ceramic, 10µF 6.3WV
C609 YECUZ1C104KX Ceramic, 0.1µF 16WV
RESISTORs
R1 ERJ3GEYJ334V Chip, 330kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R101 ERJ6GEYJ1R0V Chip, 1ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R102 ERJ3GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R103 ERJ3GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R104 ERJ3GEYJ152V Chip, 1.5kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R105 ERJ3GEYJ152V Chip, 1.5kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R106 ERJ3GEYJ563V Chip, 56kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R107 ERJ3GEYJ223V Chip, 22kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R108 ERJ3GEYJ333V Chip, 33kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R109 ERJ3GEYJ473V Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R110 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R111 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R123 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R201 ERJ3GEYJ823V Chip, 82kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R206 ERJ3GEYJ330V Chip, 33ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R207 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R208 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R209 ERJ3GEYJ102V Chip, 1kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R212 ERJ3GEYJ332V Chip, 3.3kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W

R301 ERJ3GEYJ563V Chip, 56kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R303 ERJ3GEYJ332V Chip, 3.3kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R304 ERJ3GEYJ332V Chip, 3.3kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R305 ERJ3GEYJ563V Chip, 56kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R306 ERJ3GEYJ563V Chip, 56kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R307 ERJ3GEYJ683V Chip, 68kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R308 ERJ3GEYJ683V Chip, 68kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R309 ERJ3GEYJ683V Chip, 68kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R310 ERJ3GEYJ332V Chip, 3.3kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R311 ERJ3GEYJ332V Chip, 3.3kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R312 ERJ3GEYJ332V Chip, 3.3kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R313 ERJ3GEYJ332V Chip, 3.3kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R314 ERJ3GEYJ332V Chip, 3.3kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R315 ERJ3GEYJ683V Chip, 68kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R316 ERJ3GEYJ332V Chip, 3.3kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R317 ERJ3GEYJ221V Chip, 220ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R318 ERJ3GEYJ221V Chip, 220ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R319 ERJ3GEYJ221V Chip, 220ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R320 ERJ3GEYJ221V Chip, 220ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R321 ERJ3GEYJ221V Chip, 220ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R322 ERJ3GEYJ221V Chip, 220ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R323 ERJ3GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R326 ERJ3GEYJ473V Chip, 47kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R330 ERJ3GEYJ332V Chip, 3.3kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R501 ERJ3GEYJ121V Chip, 120ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R502 ERJ8GEYJ1R0V Chip, 1ΩΩΩΩ 1/8W
R503 ERJ3GEYJ121V Chip, 120ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R504 ERJ3GEYJ183V Chip, 18kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R505 ERJ3GEYJ563V Chip, 56kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R521 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R523 ERJ3GEYJ121V Chip, 120ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R524 ERJ3GEYJ121V Chip, 120ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R525 ERJ3GEYJ121V Chip, 120ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
7
Ref.
No.
Part No. Part Name & Description Remarks
R526 ERJ3GEYJ121V Chip, 120ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R527 ERJ3GEYJ121V Chip, 120ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R533 ERJ3GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R534 ERJ6GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/10W
R535 ERJ3GEY0R00V Chip, 0ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R541 ERJ3GEYJ121V Chip, 120ΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R601 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R602 ERJ3GEYJ153V Chip, 15kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R603 ERJ3GEYJ103V Chip, 10kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R604 ERJ3GEYJ153V Chip, 15kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R605 ERJ3GEYJ332V Chip, 3.3kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W
R606 ERJ3GEYJ332V Chip, 3.3kΩΩΩΩ 1/16W